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UNITS 
TUBE NUMBER 
SERIP.L NUHBER 

SCCM ETHANE 
601 (E200) 
TYPICAL 

FLOAT MATERIAL: GLASS 

SCALE 
READING 

FLO~/ 

RATE 
SCALE 

REI'.DING 
FL0\'1 
RATE 

DP~TE 

STD CONDITIONS 
GAS TEHPERI'.TURE 
PRESSURE IN TUBE 

SCALE 
REI'.DING 

FLOI'I 
RATE 

09-30-1992 
1 ATMOS. &70 DEG F 
70 DEG F 
0 PSIG 

SCALE 
READING 

FLON 
RI'.TE 

-----------------+--------------------+--------------------+------------------
150.0 173.949 
149.0 172.141 
148.0 170.333 
147.0 168.527 
146.0 166.722 
145.0 164.919 i 
144.0 153.118 1 
143.0 161.319 1 
142.0 159.522 1 

141.0 157.728 1 
140.0 155.937 1 

139.0 154.149 1 

138.0 152.364 1 

137.0 150.583 1 
136.0 148.805 
135.0 147.032 
134.0 145.262 
133.0 143.498 
132.0 141.737 
131.0 139. 982 
130.0 138.232 
129.0 136.486 
128.0 134.747 
127.0 133.013 
126.0 131.285 
125.0 129.563 
124.0 127.847 
123.0 126.137 
122.0 124.434 
121.0 122.738 
120.0 121.049 
119.0 119.367 
118.0 117.692 
117.0 116.025 
116.0 114.366 
115.0 112.714 
114.0 111.070 
113.0 109.435 
112.0 107.807 
111.0 106.189 

110.0 104.579 1 

109.0 102.977 1 

108.0 101.385 1 
101.0 99.802 1 
106.0 98.227 1 

105.0 96.663 1 

104.0 95.108 1 
103.0 93.562 1 

102.0 92.026 1 

101.0 90.501 1 
100.0 ss.9ss 1 
99.0 87.479 1 

98.0 85.984 1 
97.0 84.499 1 
96.0 83.025 1 

95.0 81.561 1 
94.0 80.108 1 
93.0 78.666 1 

92.0 77.235 1 

91.0 75.816 1 
90. 0 74. 407 1 
89.0 73.010 1 

88.0 71.624 1 

87.0 70.250 1 
86.0 68.887 1 
85.0 67.536 1 

84.0 66.197 1 

83.0 64.869 1 

82.0 63.554 1 

81.0 62.251 1 

80.0 60.960 1 

79.0 59.681 1 

78.0 58.414 1 

77.0 57.160 1 

76.0 55.918 1 

75.0 54.689 1 
74.0 53.472 1 

73.0 52.268 1 

12.0 51.077 1 

11.0 49.898 1 

70.0 
69.0 
68.0 
67.0 
66.0 
65.0 
64.0 
63.0 
62.0 
61.0 
60.0 
59.0 
58.0 
57.0 
56.0 
55.0 
54.0 
53.0 
52.0 
51.0 
50.0 
49.0 
48.0 
47.0 
46.0 
45.0 
44.0 
43.0 
42.0 
41.0 
40.0 
39.0 
38.0 
37.0 
36.0 
35.0 
34.0 
33.0 
32.0 
31.0 

48.732 
47.579 
46.439 
45.312 
44.198 
43.096 
42.008 
40.934 
39.872 
38.823 
37.788 
36.766 
35.757 
34.761 
33.779 
32.810 
31.855 
30.913 
29.984 
29.068 
28.166 
27.278 
26.402 
25.540 
24.692 
23.857 
23.035 
22.226 
21.431 
20.649 
19.881 
19.126 
18.384 
17.655 
16.939 
16.237 
15.547 
14.871 
14.208 
13.558 

30.0 
29.0 
28.0 
27.0 
26.0 
25.0 
24.0 
23.0 
22.0 
21.0 
20.0 
19.0 
18.0 
17.0 
16.0 
15.0 
14.0 
13.0 
12.0 
11.0 
10.0 
9.0 
8.0 
7.0 
6.0 
5.0 

12.920 
12.296 
11. 685 
11.086 
10.500 

9.927 
9.366 
8.818 
8.282 
7. 7 59 
7.249 
6.750 
6.264 
5.790 
5.328 
4.877 
4.439 
4.013 
3.598 
3.195 
2.804 
2.423 
2" 055 
1.697 
1.350 
1.015 
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For a complete library of rotameter calibration data, visit: 
http://www.mathesongas.com/gas-handling/rotameter-FAQ




